
Sound of Music Cast List 
 

Maria Rainer: Ingrid Schwartz    Understudy: Claire Diamond 

Mother Abbess: Claire Diamond    Understudy: Abby Schaefer 

Sister Berthe: Katie Saunders    Understudy: Ellie Persicketti 

Sister Margaretta: Devin Evans    Understudy: Alyssa LaBine 

Sister Sophia: Allie Boyer     Understudy: Katelin Kowalkowski 

Captain Georg Von Trapp: Mark Cachey   Understudy: Andrew Masterson 

Franz, the butler: Andrew Masterson    Understudy: Tom Bernecker 

Frau Schmidt, the housekeeper: Celine Stroup  Understudy: Jessica Baldys 

Liesl Von Trapp: Abby Schaefer    Understudy: Katie Saunders 

Friedrich Von Trapp: Conor Greenawalt 

Louisa Von Trapp: Christina Muraskas    

Kurt Von Trapp: Josh Hecht 

Brigitta Von Trapp: Emma Eckenstein 

Marta Von Trapp: Emma Budd 

Gretl Von Trapp: Riley Eviston 

Rolf Gruber: Will Karabel      

Baroness Elsa Schrader: Lizzi Stack     

Ursula: Hailey Pierce 

Max Detweiler: Brad Baldys      

Herr Zeller: Ryan Pintoy 

Frau Zeller: Gwen Savino     

Baron Elberfeld: Tom Bernecker 

Baroness Elberfeld: Jessica Baldys 

A New Postulant: Katelin Kowalkowski 

Admiral von Schrieber: Isaiah Sanchez 

The Trio of the Saengerbund of Herwegen: Jessica Baldys, Sam Bosko, Cailyn Talamonti 

Fraulein Schweiger: Jessica Kwasneski 

 



Sound of Music Cast List 
Nuns, Novices, Postulants: 

Savannah Baker 

Sara Bernecker 

Ashley Cairo 

Katelin Kowalkowski 

Alyssa LaBine 

Mary O’Brien 

Ellie Persicketti 

Hailey Pierce 

Gwen Savino 

Natalie Schaefer 

Tori Sojka 

Olivia Whittle 

Yibai Xu 

 

 

 Neighbors: 

Savannah Baker 

Sara Bernecker 

Sam Bosko 

Ashley Cairo     Thank you to all who auditioned and are willing to share their 

Katie Gardner     God given talents! 

Madi Jasper 

Caroline Kirchner 

Jessica Kwasneski 

Alyssa LaBine 

Clara McKendry 

Mary O’Brien 

Maura O’Brien 

Hailey Pierce 

Ellie Persicketti 

Isaiah Sanchez 

Katie Saunders 

Natalie Schaefer 

Mary Ann Shurilla 

Victoria Sojka 

Chloe Stroz 

Cailyn Talamonti 

Olivia Whittle 

Yibai Xu 

 

Nazis: 

Sam Bosko 

Katie Gardner 

Madi Jasper 

Will Karabel 

Caroline Kirchner 

Clara McKendry 

Maura O’Brien 

Ryan Pintoy 

Isaiah Sanchez 

Mary Ann Shurilla 

Chloe Stroz 

Cailyn Talamonti 
 


